
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  T1  1   Idaho 286  290  289       865  +13 
1  T1  2   Weber State 284  292  291       867  +15 

T10  6  3   Southern Illinois 299  290  285       874  +22 
T12  5  4   New Orleans, U. of 302  286  288       876  +24 
T5  3  T5   Bradley University 296  290  291       877  +25 

T12  11  T5   Southeastern Louisiana 302  290  285       877  +25 
7  T8  7   SIU Edwardsville 297  294  287       878  +26 

T8  7  8   UT - Martin 298  292  293       883  +31 
T5  T8  T9   Murray State 296  295  293       884  +32 
3  4  T9   Lindenwood Univ. 289  298  297       884  +32 
4  T8  11   Missouri State 294  297  296       887  +35 

T8  12  12   Samford 298  297  295       890  +38 
T15  13  13   Omaha 308  295  288       891  +39 
T10  14  14   Southern Indiana 299  305  293       897  +45 
14  15  15   Green Bay 307  305  294       906  +54 

T15  16  16   Eastern Illinois 308  313  292       913  +61 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 T1   Josh Kirkham  Bradley University  73   66  67       206  -7   
3 T1   Charlie Forster  Southeastern Louisiana  72   68  66       206  -7   
1 3   Isaac Buerger  Weber State  67   69  72       208  -5   

T10 4   Joe Sykes  Idaho  71   73  67       211  -2   
T4 5   Max Kreikemeier  Missouri State  69   73  70       212  -1   
T15 6   Braden Hoisington  Southern Illinois  73   73  67       213  E   
T4 7   Jacob Uehlein  UT - Martin  68   74  72       214  +1   
T4 8   Matt McGann *  Idaho  70   72  73       215  +2   
T10 T9   Jose Suryadinata  Idaho  71   73  72       216  +3   
T10 T9   Liam Bentein  Lindenwood Univ.  74   70  72       216  +3   
T22 T9   Brady Kaufmann  SIU Edwardsville  74   73  69       216  +3   
T15 T9   Blake Skornia *  Southern Illinois  75   71  70       216  +3   
T4 T13   Samuel Johnson  Idaho  71   71  75       217  +4   
T27 T13   Zach Williams  Southern Indiana  72   76  69       217  +4   
T4 T13   Kamaren Cunningham  Murray State  72   70  75       217  +4   
T10 T16   Andrew Sullivan  Samford  70   74  74       218  +5   
14 T16   Brendan Thomas  Weber State  70   75  73       218  +5   

T36 T16   Maximilian Wojciechowski  New Orleans, U. of  79   70  69       218  +5   
T15 T16   Hugo Archer  Southern Illinois  77   69  72       218  +5   
T22 T20   Grayson Gilbert  New Orleans, U. of  73   74  72       219  +6   
T36 T20   Markus Wilhelmsen *  Southern Illinois  71   78  70       219  +6   
T27 T20   Brian Boles  Samford  73   75  71       219  +6   
T22 T20   Michael Landry  Southeastern Louisiana  77   70  72       219  +6   
T15 T20   TJ Baker *  SIU Edwardsville  75   71  73       219  +6   
T15 25   Carter Lee  Missouri State  73   73  74       220  +7   
T22 T26   Carson Holmes  Murray State  76   71  74       221  +8   
9 T26   Anthony Ruthey  SIU Edwardsville  73   70  78       221  +8   

T15 T26   Colt Sherrell  Idaho  73   73  75       221  +8   
T42 T26   Grayson Glorioso  Southeastern Louisiana  76   74  71       221  +8   
T58 T26   Alex Eickhoff  SIU Edwardsville  78   74  69       221  +8   
T50 T31   Carter Goebel  Southern Indiana  76   75  71       222  +9   
T50 T31   Luke Armbrust  Bradley University  75   76  71       222  +9   
T36 T31   Carsen Silliman  Southern Illinois  73   76  73       222  +9   
T27 T31   Christopher Atkinson *  Omaha  73   75  74       222  +9   
T42 T31   Hayden Banz  Weber State  78   72  72       222  +9   
T50 T31   Craig Sanders *  Samford  76   75  71       222  +9   
T77 T31   Mathew Halvorson  Omaha  79   77  66       222  +9   
T22 T31   Gunnar Knutson  Weber State  71   76  75       222  +9   
T27 T31   Presley Mackelburg *  SIU Edwardsville  70   78  74       222  +9   
T42 T40   Tom Cleaton  Southern Illinois  77   73  73       223  +10   
T27 T40   TJ Patterson  Idaho  74   74  75       223  +10   
T27 T40   Davis Woodliff  Samford  78   70  75       223  +10   
T50 T40   Kyle Bennett  New Orleans, U. of  74   77  72       223  +10   
T58 T40   Kurtis Rodriguez  Omaha  76   76  71       223  +10   

T36 T45   Joe Forsting  Green Bay  73   76  75       224  +11 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T63 T45   Luke Ludwig  SIU Edwardsville  73   80  71       224  +11   
T63 T45   Tyler Powell  Murray State  74   79  71       224  +11   
T27 T48   Connor Wilson  Omaha  77   71  77       225  +12   
T73 T48   Bryson Morrell  UT - Martin  81   74  70       225  +12   
T15 T48   Thomas Artigas  New Orleans, U. of  76   70  79       225  +12   
T27 T48   Matthew Frith  Lindenwood Univ.  72   76  77       225  +12   
T42 T48   Jonathan Xoinis  UT - Martin  78   72  75       225  +12   
T36 T48   Roy Radke  Bradley University  76   73  76       225  +12   
T63 T48   Jace Day  Southern Indiana  75   78  72       225  +12   
T50 T55   John Gardner  Lindenwood Univ.  75   76  75       226  +13   
T63 T55   Garrett Chumley *  UT - Martin  77   76  73       226  +13   
T42 T55   Pierce Allord  Eastern Illinois  73   77  76       226  +13   
T58 T55   Cameron Gray  Weber State  76   76  74       226  +13   
T69 T59   Caden Jacobson  Green Bay  76   78  73       227  +14   
T73 T59   Trent Meyer  Green Bay  81   74  72       227  +14   
T42 T59   John Stillman  Bradley University  75   75  77       227  +14   
T69 T59   John Buchanan  Murray State  74   80  73       227  +14   
T50 T59   Cayden Chambers  UT - Martin  76   75  76       227  +14   
T27 T59   Ethan Ray  UT - Martin  76   72  79       227  +14   
T63 T59   Carter Doose  Omaha  78   75  74       227  +14   
T73 T66   Tyler May  Lindenwood Univ.  79   76  73       228  +15   
T50 T66   Andrew Thornton  Southern Illinois  76   75  77       228  +15   
T83 T66   Keegan Gowin  Eastern Illinois  76   82  70       228  +15   
T63 T66   Jose de la Concepcion Quilez  New Orleans, U. of  81   72  75       228  +15   
T42 T66   Connor Hamm  Bradley University  73   77  78       228  +15   
T42 T66   Nolan Johnson  Omaha  77   73  78       228  +15   
T83 T72   Ben Lanman  Eastern Illinois  81   77  71       229  +16   
T58 T72   Eric Schuessler  Missouri State  74   78  77       229  +16   
T83 74   Walker Beck *  Murray State  81   77  72       230  +17   
T77 T75   Dylan Moncus  Samford  78   78  75       231  +18   
T73 T75   Patrick Blaum  Southeastern Louisiana  77   78  76       231  +18   
T50 T75   Jay Nimmo  Murray State  76   75  80       231  +18   
82 78   Connor Neighbors *  SIU Edwardsville  73   84  75       232  +19   

T69 T79   Brooks Jungbluth  SIU Edwardsville  77   77  79       233  +20   
T83 T79   Austin Gillund  Missouri State  78   80  75       233  +20   
T77 T79   JP Lavalle  Missouri State  83   73  77       233  +20   
T58 T79   Jason Bannister  Southern Indiana  76   76  81       233  +20   
T88 T83   Justin Wingerter *  Southern Illinois  79   80  75       234  +21   
T77 T83   Brendan Reilly  Samford  77   79  78       234  +21   
T69 T83   Austin Schnell  Green Bay  77   77  80       234  +21   
T91 T86   Zak Kulka  Green Bay  82   79  74       235  +22   
T36 T86   Sil Beyers  Lindenwood Univ.  68   81  86       235  +22   

T77 T86   Christian Rischer *  Missouri State  75   81  79       235  +22 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T88 T89   Max Reis *  Green Bay  82   77  77       236  +23   
90 T89   Cameron Mobley  Southeastern Louisiana  80   80  76       236  +23   

T91 T91   Brady Kreiter *  Bradley University  88   73  80       241  +28   
95 T91   Preston Smith  Eastern Illinois  89   77  75       241  +28   
94 93   Nick Armbrust *  Bradley University  85   78  80       243  +30   

T91 94   Tanner Walton  Southern Indiana  77   84  84       245  +32   
T83 95   Tanner Collins *  SIU Edwardsville  74   84  88       246  +33   
96 96   Juan Pablo Hernandez  Eastern Illinois  78   93  80       251  +38   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Idaho 286 290 289 865

4 Joe Sykes (3) 71 73 67 211

T9 Jose Suryadinata (4) 71 73 72 216

T13 Samuel Johnson (2) 71 71 75 217

T26 Colt Sherrell (1) 73 73 75 221

T40 TJ Patterson (5) 74 74 75 223

2 Weber State 284 292 291 867

3 Isaac Buerger (4) 67 69 72 208

T16 Brendan Thomas (5) 70 75 73 218

T31 Gunnar Knutson (1) 71 76 75 222

T31 Hayden Banz (2) 78 72 72 222

T55 Cameron Gray (3) 76 76 74 226

3 Southern Illinois 299 290 285 874

6 Braden Hoisington (3) 73 73 67 213

T16 Hugo Archer (2) 77 69 72 218

T31 Carsen Silliman (4) 73 76 73 222

T40 Tom Cleaton (1) 77 73 73 223

T66 Andrew Thornton (5) 76 75 77 228

4 New Orleans, U. of 302 286 288 876

T16 Maximilian Wojciechowski (2) 79 70 69 218

T20 Grayson Gilbert (5) 73 74 72 219

T40 Kyle Bennett (4) 74 77 72 223

T48 Thomas Artigas (3) 76 70 79 225

T66 Jose de la Concepcion Quilez (1) 81 72 75 228

T5 Bradley University 296 290 291 877

T1 Josh Kirkham (1) 73 66 67 206

T31 Luke Armbrust (4) 75 76 71 222

T48 Roy Radke (2) 76 73 76 225

T59 John Stillman (5) 75 75 77 227

T66 Connor Hamm (3) 73 77 78 228

T5 Southeastern Louisiana 302 290 285 877

T1 Charlie Forster (1) 72 68 66 206

T20 Michael Landry (4) 77 70 72 219

T26 Grayson Glorioso (2) 76 74 71 221

T75 Patrick Blaum (3) 77 78 76 231

T89 Cameron Mobley (5) 80 80 76 236

7 SIU Edwardsville 297 294 287 878

T9 Brady Kaufmann (3) 74 73 69 216

T26 Anthony Ruthey (1) 73 70 78 221

T26 Alex Eickhoff (4) 78 74 69 221

T45 Luke Ludwig (2) 73 80 71 224

T79 Brooks Jungbluth (5) 77 77 79 233
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 UT - Martin 298 292 293 883

7 Jacob Uehlein (2) 68 74 72 214

T48 Bryson Morrell (1) 81 74 70 225

T48 Jonathan Xoinis (5) 78 72 75 225

T59 Ethan Ray (3) 76 72 79 227

T59 Cayden Chambers (4) 76 75 76 227

T9 Murray State 296 295 293 884

T13 Kamaren Cunningham (2) 72 70 75 217

T26 Carson Holmes (3) 76 71 74 221

T45 Tyler Powell (4) 74 79 71 224

T59 John Buchanan (5) 74 80 73 227

T75 Jay Nimmo (1) 76 75 80 231

T9 Lindenwood Univ. 289 298 297 884

T9 Liam Bentein (2) 74 70 72 216

T48 Matthew Frith (1) 72 76 77 225

T55 John Gardner (5) 75 76 75 226

T66 Tyler May (4) 79 76 73 228

T86 Sil Beyers (3) 68 81 86 235

11 Missouri State 294 297 296 887

5 Max Kreikemeier (1) 69 73 70 212

25 Carter Lee (2) 73 73 74 220

T72 Eric Schuessler (4) 74 78 77 229

T79 Austin Gillund (3) 78 80 75 233

T79 JP Lavalle (5) 83 73 77 233

12 Samford 298 297 295 890

T16 Andrew Sullivan (2) 70 74 74 218

T20 Brian Boles (1) 73 75 71 219

T40 Davis Woodliff (3) 78 70 75 223

T75 Dylan Moncus (5) 78 78 75 231

T83 Brendan Reilly (4) 77 79 78 234

13 Omaha 308 295 288 891

T31 Mathew Halvorson (2) 79 77 66 222

T40 Kurtis Rodriguez (5) 76 76 71 223

T48 Connor Wilson (4) 77 71 77 225

T59 Carter Doose (1) 78 75 74 227

T66 Nolan Johnson (3) 77 73 78 228

14 Southern Indiana 299 305 293 897

T13 Zach Williams (1) 72 76 69 217

T31 Carter Goebel (5) 76 75 71 222

T48 Jace Day (3) 75 78 72 225

T79 Jason Bannister (2) 76 76 81 233

94 Tanner Walton (4) 77 84 84 245

15 Green Bay 307 305 294 906

T45 Joe Forsting (3) 73 76 75 224

T59 Trent Meyer (4) 81 74 72 227

T59 Caden Jacobson (5) 76 78 73 227

T83 Austin Schnell (1) 77 77 80 234

T86 Zak Kulka (2) 82 79 74 235

16 Eastern Illinois 308 313 292 913

T55 Pierce Allord (2) 73 77 76 226

T66 Keegan Gowin (5) 76 82 70 228

T72 Ben Lanman (3) 81 77 71 229

T91 Preston Smith (1) 89 77 75 241

96 Juan Pablo Hernandez (4) 78 93 80 251
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Matt McGann (Idaho) 70 72 73 215

T9 Blake Skornia (Southern Illinois) 75 71 70 216

T20 Markus Wilhelmsen (Southern Illinois) 71 78 70 219

T20 TJ Baker (SIU Edwardsville) 75 71 73 219

T31 Presley Mackelburg (SIU Edwardsville) 70 78 74 222

T31 Christopher Atkinson (Omaha) 73 75 74 222

T31 Craig Sanders (Samford) 76 75 71 222

T55 Garrett Chumley (UT - Martin) 77 76 73 226

74 Walker Beck (Murray State) 81 77 72 230

78 Connor Neighbors (SIU Edwardsville) 73 84 75 232

T83 Justin Wingerter (Southern Illinois) 79 80 75 234

T86 Christian Rischer (Missouri State) 75 81 79 235

T89 Max Reis (Green Bay) 82 77 77 236

T91 Brady Kreiter (Bradley University) 88 73 80 241

93 Nick Armbrust (Bradley University) 85 78 80 243

95 Tanner Collins (SIU Edwardsville) 74 84 88 246
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